
SPAREBANK 1 NORDVESTLEKENE - STRAUMSNES STADION 10.09.2016

Rekrutt 6 - 10 år  60 M
69 Vida Solli-Sæther 2006 Norodd, IL - Friidrett 10,67
99 Iselin Bøklepp 2006 Surnadal IL 10,44

102 Marlene Næss Vingsnes 2006 Surnadal IL 10,10
104 Nina Næss Bolme 2006 Surnadal IL 9,62
118 Martin Frøseth 2006 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 9,78
50 Linnea Lyche 2007 Batnfjord IL 10,86
57 Lene Mari Haink 2007 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 11,16
86 Ronja Matthes 2007 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 10,41
63 Ingrid Fashing Aspvik 2008 Norodd IL - friidrett 11,53
76 Ingrid Kvisvik 2008 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 10,36

136 Eiril Tveekrem 2007 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 12,84

145 Mie Rgne Aas 2010 Norodd IL - friidrett 12,76
89 Tea Aasen 2008 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 11,11

101 Marianne Fiske 2008 Surnadal IL 11,88
77 Jannik Matthes 2009 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 12,36
83 Oda Eline Einset 2009 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 13,39
91 William Solem 2009 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 12,32

137 Ane Eikrem Jensen 2007 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 11,59

146 Liah Rogne Aasen 2006 Norodd IL - friidrett 11,15
103 Nina Røen 2009 Surnadal IL 12,83
105 Sander Gjeldnes Bævre 2009 Surnadal IL 14,01
114 Jonas Frøseth 2009 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 11,47
120 Maya Almvik 2009 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 11,43
121 Oscar Stølan 2009 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 13,01

138 Gunnar Eikrem Jensen 2009 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 13,50
54 Janne Sophie Haink 2010 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 13,20
61 Celine Grimelid Enaasen 2010 Norodd IL - friidrett 13,96
68 Sara Solli-Sæther 2010 Norodd, IL - Friidrett 12,99

140 Linnea Birkestøl 2010 Torjulvågen IL 12,83

13 År og eldre Lengde

G13 1. 98 Erlend Sæthervik 2003 Surnadal IL 3,76 +1,1

J13 1. 129 Kristin Mæhle 2003 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 5,08 +1,7
J13 2. 117 Mali Bjerke Meisingset 2003 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 4,56 +1,4
J13 3. 116 Lisa Wilker 2003 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 4,30 +1,9
J13 4. 122 Sara Koksvik 2003 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 4,27 +1,6
J13 5. 128 Ida Alver Krogen 2003 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 3,85 +1,4
J13 6. 107 Alva Tomine Skar Bulling 2003 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 3,83 +2,1

3,77 (+1,7)

J13 7. 130 Margit Fagerhaug Gustavsen 2003 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 3,81 +2,0
J13 8. 134 Vilja Emilie Solås Løvold 2003 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 3,73 +1,2

G15 1. 110 Arne Gjørsvik 2001 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 4,61 +2,1

J16 1. 119 Maya Reiten 2000 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 4,66 +1,8
J16 2. 96 Eirin Næss Bolme 2000 Surnadal IL 4,56 +1,6

J17 1. 66 Elise Hoel Ulseth 1999 Norodd, IL - Friidrett 5,57 +2,4
5,30 (+1,6)

MS 1. 78 John Kvisvik 1976 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 5,06 +1,9
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Jenter - kule
J11 1. 73 Eileen Hals 2005 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 6,90
J11 2. 100 Leah Jørgensen 2005 Surnadal IL 5,43
J11 3. 97 Ellen Fiske 2005 Surnadal IL 4,90
J11 4. 85 Ronja Bergsbakk 2005 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 4,39

J12 1. 81 Mia Therese Hals 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 8,23
J12 2. 109 Anja Wilker 2004 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 8,22
J12 3. 131 Nora Solem Breili 2004 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 7,87
J12 4. 88 Sara Baas-Berg 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 6,83
J12 5. 133 Sigrid Liabø 2004 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 6,14
J12 6. 135 Vilja Tveekrem 2005 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 3,89

J13 1. 129 Kristin Mæhle 2003 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 9,15
J13 2. 116 Lisa Wilker 2003 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 8,99
J13 3. 117 Mali Bjerke Meisingset 2003 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 8,27
J13 4. 132 Ovedie Bjørndalseter 2003 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 7,41
J13 107 Alva Tomine Skar Bulling 2003 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 6,88

J15 1. 115 Lina Bjerke Meisingset 2001 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 9,62

60 m

G11 1. 53 Marius Brunvoll Herskedal 2005 Molde Olymp 9,70
G11 2. 51 Vegard Lyche 2005 Batnfjord IL 10,18

60 m

G12 1. 60 Mathias Sjåholm 2004 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 8,86
G12 2. 75 Henrik Kvisvik 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 9,08
G12 3. 55 Filip Engdahl 2004 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 9,13
G12 4. 59 Martin Eide Lien 2004 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 9,50
G12 5. 72 Bendik Solem 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 9,51
G12 6. 87 Safa Ershad 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 9,64
G12 7. 56 Filip Sigerseth 2004 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 10,12

60 m

J11 1. 111 Hedda Smedsrud 2005 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 9,32
J11 2. 97 Ellen Fiske 2005 Surnadal IL 9,98
J11 3. 100 Leah Jørgensen 2005 Surnadal IL 10,10
J11 4. 73 Eileen Hals 2005 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 10,50
J11 5. 85 Ronja Bergsbakk 2005 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 11,48
J11 6. 135 Vilja Tveekrem 2005 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 12,13

60 m

J12 1. 131 Nora Solem Breili 2004 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 9,36
J12 2. 79 Lisa Baas-Berg 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 9,66
J12 3. 109 Anja Wilker 2004 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 9,74
J12 4. 82 Michelle Hoem Kanestrøm 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 9,79
J12 5. 133 Sigrid Liabø 2004 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 10,15
J12 6. 88 Sara Baas-Berg 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 10,22
J12 7. 81 Mia Therese Hals 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 10,32
J12 8. 58 Marie Brune Ødegård 2004 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 10,84
J12 9. 80 Mari Einset 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 10,87
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100 m

J13 1. 116 Lisa Wilker 2003 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 13,88 -1,0
J13 2. 129 Kristin Mæhle 2003 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 14,08 0,0
J13 3. 117 Mali Bjerke Meisingset 2003 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 14,10 -1,0
J13 4. 128 Ida Alver Krogen 2003 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 14,64 -1,0
J13 5. 130 Margit F. Gustavsen 2003 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 14,96 0,0
J13 6. 122 Sara Koksvik 2003 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 15,39 -1,0
J13 7. 132 Ovedie Bjørndalseter 2003 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 15,94 0,0
J13 8. 134 Vilja Emilie Solås Løvold 2003 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 17,11 0,0
J13 9. 107 Alva Tomine Skar Bulling 2003 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 17,45 -1,0

J14 1. 74 Hege Einset 2002 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 15,71 0,0

100m

J15 1. 115 Lina Bjerke Meisingset 2001 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 14,73 0,5

J16 1. 96 Eirin Næss Bolme 2000 Surnadal IL 13,78 0,5
J16 2. 119 Maya Reiten 2000 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 14,47 0,5

J17 1. 66 Elise Hoel Ulseth 1999 Norodd, IL - Friidrett 13,64 0,5

J18 1. 95 Beate Næss Bolme 1998 Surnadal IL 12,95 0,5

100m

G13 1. 98 Erlend Sæthervik 2003 Surnadal IL 16,04 0,0

G16 1. Tresor Mi Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 14,42 0,0

G17 1. 112 Isak A.  Skar Bulling 1999 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 11,69 0,0
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Rekrutt 6-10 Liten ball. 
54 Janne Sophie Haink 2010 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 9
57 Lene Mari Haink 2007 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 20
61 Celine Grimelid Enaasen 2010 Norodd IL - friidrett 8,5
63 Ingrid Fashing Aspvik 2008 Norodd IL - friidrett 12
68 Sara Solli-Sæther 2010 Norodd, IL - Friidrett 10,5
69 Vida Solli-Sæther 2006 Norodd, IL - Friidrett 14,5
76 Ingrid Kvisvik 2008 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 17
77 Jannik Matthes 2009 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 13,5
83 Oda Eline Einset 2009 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 8
89 Tea Aasen 2008 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 9,5
91 William Solem 2009 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 22
99 Iselin Bøklepp 2006 Surnadal IL 21

101 Marianne Fiske 2008 Surnadal IL 11
102 Marlene Næss Vingsnes 2006 Surnadal IL 22
103 Nina Røen 2009 Surnadal IL 10,5
104 Nina Næss Bolme 2006 Surnadal IL 18
105 Sander Gjeldnes Bævre 2009 Surnadal IL 13,5
114 Jonas Frøseth 2009 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 12
118 Martin Frøseth 2006 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 24
120 Maya Almvik 2009 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 12
121 Oscar Stølan 2009 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 5,5
123 Silas August Skar Bulling 2009 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 13,5

136 Eiril Tveekrem 2007 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 11,5

137 Ane Eikrem Jensen 2007 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 14,5

138 Gunnar Eikrem Jensen 2009 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 20

140 Linnea Birkestøl 2010 Torjulvågen IL 13

145 Mie Rogne Aas 2010 Norodd, IL - Friidrett 7,5

146 Leah Rogne Aas 2006 Norodd, IL - Friidrett 17,5
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Rekrutt 6-10 Lengde
50 Linnea Lyche 2007 Batnfjord IL 2,32
54 Janne Sophie Haink 2010 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 2,13
57 Lene Mari Haink 2007 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 2,67
63 Ingrid Fashing Aspvik 2008 Norodd IL - friidrett 2,19
68 Sara Solli-Sæther 2010 Norodd, IL - Friidrett 1,93
69 Vida Solli-Sæther 2006 Norodd, IL - Friidrett 2,88
76 Ingrid Kvisvik 2008 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 3,10
77 Jannik Matthes 2009 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 2,20
83 Oda Eline Einset 2009 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 2,08
86 Ronja Matthes 2007 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 2,76
89 Tea Aasen 2008 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 2,89
91 William Solem 2009 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 2,20
99 Iselin Bøklepp 2006 Surnadal IL 2,98

101 Marianne Fiske 2008 Surnadal IL 2,19
102 Marlene Næss Vingsnes 2006 Surnadal IL 3,16
103 Nina Røen 2009 Surnadal IL 2,18
104 Nina Næss Bolme 2006 Surnadal IL 3,14
105 Sander Gjeldnes Bævre 2009 Surnadal IL 1,92
114 Jonas Frøseth 2009 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 2,39
118 Martin Frøseth 2006 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 3,28
120 Maya Almvik 2009 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 2,57
121 Oscar Stølan 2009 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 2,34

136 Eiril Tveekrem 2007 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 1,88

138 Gunnar Eikrem Jensen 2009 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 1,63

145 Mie Rogne Aas 2010 Norodd IL - friidrett 2,02

146 Leah Rogne Aas 2006 Norodd IL - friidrett 2,49

Kule
G12 1. 90 Vegard Haltstrand 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 7,75
G12 2. 72 Bendik Solem 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 6,61
G12 3. 60 Mathias Sjåholm 2004 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 6,25
G12 4. 56 Filip Sigerseth 2004 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 5,77
G12 5. 59 Martin Eide Lien 2004 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 5,75
G12 6. 113 Jakob Woelfert 2004 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 5,30

G13 1. 67 Nikolai Røeggen Ulvund 2003 Norodd, IL - Friidrett 11,19
G13 2. 62 Erlend Kristiansen 2003 Norodd IL - friidrett 6,66
G13 3. 98 Erlend Sæthervik 2003 Surnadal IL 5,22

G15 1. 126 Tresor Miranga 2001 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 11,10
G15 2. 110 Arne Gjørsvik 2001 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 10,43

G16 1. 65 Anthon Røkkum Svendsen 2000 Norodd, IL - Friidrett 8,80

MS 1. 78 John Kvisvik 1976 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 10,88
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Jenter og Gutter 11-12 Høyde
G12 1. 75 Henrik Kvisvik 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 1,30
G12 2. 113 Jakob Woelfert 2004 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 1,05

J11 1. 111 Hedda Smedsrud 2005 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 1,20
J11 2. 97 Ellen Fiske 2005 Surnadal IL 1,00

J12 1. 82 Michelle Hoem Kanestrøm 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 1,45
J12 2. 79 Lisa Baas-Berg 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 1,30
J12 3. 109 Anja Wilker 2004 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 1,25
J12 4. 58 Marie Brune Ødegård 2004 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 1,10

13 år og eldre høyde
G13 1. 62 Erlend Kristiansen 2003 Norodd IL - friidrett 1,10

J13 1. 107 Alva Tomine Skar Bulling 2003 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 1,15
J13 2. 117 Mali Bjerke Meisingset 2003 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett

J17 1. 66 Elise Hoel Ulseth 1999 Norodd, IL - Friidrett 1,50

600 m

J11 1. 92 Dordi Forseth 2005 Sunndal Il Friidrett - Friidrett 1.57,22

J11 2. 97 Ellen Fiske 2005 Surnadal IL 2.14,28

J11 3. 111 Hedda Smedsrud 2005 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 2.18,17

J11 4. 100 Leah Jørgensen 2005 Surnadal IL 2.18,85

J11 5. 73 Eileen Hals 2005 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 2.22,69

600 m

J12 1. 131 Nora Solem Breili 2004 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 1.51,17

J12 2. 79 Lisa Baas-Berg 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 2.01,79

600 m

G11 1. 53 Marius Brunvoll Herskedal 2005 Molde Olymp 2.01,27

G11 2. 51 Vegard Lyche 2005 Batnfjord IL 2.12,50

G12 1. 55 Filip Engdahl 2004 Molde Olymp - Friidrett  - Friidrett 1.52,55

G12 2. 113 Jakob Woelfert 2004 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 2.18,67

G12 3. 106 Torgeir Bøklepp 2004 Surnadal IL 2.28,97

800 m

J13 1. 122 Sara Koksvik 2003 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 2.39,60

J13 2. 93 Kari Forseth 2003 Sunndal Il Friidrett - Friidrett 2.44,85

J15 1. 94 Sarah Høstmark Sæter 2001 Sunndal Il Friidrett - Friidrett 3.00,54

800m

G13 1. 98 Erlend Sæthervik 2003 Surnadal IL 2.48,99

G16 1. 65 Anthon Røkkum Svendsen 2000 Norodd, IL - Friidrett 2.58,01
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Lengde
G11 1. 53 Marius Brunvoll Herskedal 2005 Molde Olymp 3,61 0,0

G12 1. 75 Henrik Kvisvik 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 4,24 0,0
G12 2. 60 Mathias Sjåholm 2004 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 4,11 0,0
G12 3. 72 Bendik Solem 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 4,09 0,0
G12 4. 56 Filip Sigerseth 2004 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 3,56 0,0
G12 5. 87 Safa Ershad 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 3,55 0,0
G12 6. 59 Martin Eide Lien 2004 Molde Olymp - Friidrett 3,54 0,0

J11 1. 111 Hedda Smedsrud 2005 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 3,61 0,0
J11 2. 73 Eileen Hals 2005 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 3,44 0,0
J11 3. 97 Ellen Fiske 2005 Surnadal IL 3,32 0,0
J11 4. 85 Ronja Bergsbakk 2005 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 2,69 0,6
J11 5. 135 Vilja Tveekrem 2005 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 2,51 0,0

J12 1. 79 Lisa Baas-Berg 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 4,05 0,0
J12 2. 109 Anja Wilker 2004 Tingvoll IL - Friidrett 4,02 0,0
J12 3. 131 Nora Solem Breili 2004 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 3,81 0,0
J12 4. 88 Sara Baas-Berg 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 3,69 0,0
J12 5. 133 Sigrid Liabø 2004 Vollan I.K. - Friidrett 3,60 0,5
J12 6. 80 Mari Einset 2004 Straumsnes IL - Friidrett 3,27 0,0
J12 7. Leah Jørgensen 2005 Surnadal IL 3,18 0,0


